Diviser Fractions (D)

Nom:

Date:

Calculez chaque quotient.
2 3 3 111.1_
3 4 N 32
3 4 3 12% 1 _
8 5 N 73
1 2 B 1314_
23 N 275
1 5 1 5
=+ = = 4. —+— =
2 7 5°9
1 4 _ 3.5
377 N 76
1.1 _ e 123 2
5°3 N 574
1 1 3 171 2
73 N 573
3.7 _ 5 128 _
49 N 49
1.2 _ o 3.2 _
3°5 N 56
1.3 _ o 1ot
34 N 277

Note:
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Diviser Fractions (D) Réponses

Nom:
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Calculez chaque quotient.

4 8
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4 32
3_ 3
2 4
7T _ 7
5 10
7T _ 7
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3_ 3
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3_ 3
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371
2.3
771
L2
274
12
575
3.0
775
14
573
1.3
572
1.9
473
4.6
575
17
274
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